MOBILE REGISTRATION PROGRAMME
BIRTHS, DEATHS, NATIONAL AND VOTER REGISTRATION

1ST MAY, 2004 TO 30TH JUNE 2004
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HARARE PROVINCE

BORROWDALE DISTRICT (1)

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Hatcliffe Extension Clinic (Hatcliffe Holding Camp)
Hatcliffe District Office

Mt. Pleasant District Office
Dzivarasekwa Community Centre
Dzivarasekwa Extension Poly Clinic
Warren Park 5 Primary School
Marlborough District Office

Alfred Beit Primary School
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HARARE CENTRAL DISTRICT (2)
CENTRE

1. Rugare Primary School
Kambuzuma Community Hall
Kambuzuma Section 5 Pre-School
Nettleton Primary School
Sunningdale District Office
Draycott Farm

Chedgelow Farm

Kutsaga Tobacco Research
Hatfield District Office
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TEAM 2

PART OF HARARE CENTRAL DISTRICT (2)
CENTRE

1. Avondale Primary School

2. Belvedere Primary School

3. David Livingstone Primary School

HIGHFIELD DISTRICT (6)

CENTRE

1. Budiriro Community Hall

Mufakose Rutendo Hall

Crowborough Farm Municipality Sewage Works
Glen View 6 Primary School

Budiriro No. 5 Primary School

Kuwadzana No. 8 Primary School

Kuwadzana District Office
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MABVUKU/TAFARA DISTRICT (3)
CENTRE
1. Borrowdale District Office

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04

DATES

30/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-10/05/04

DATES

11/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-05/06/04

DATES
06/06/04-08/06/04




New March Farm

Gletwyn Farm

Courtney Selous Primary School
Zimphos Primary School
Mabvuku Community Hall

Old Tafara Community Hall
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PART OF MABVUKU/TAFARA DISTRICT (4)
CENTRE
Highlands District Office

RUWA-EPWORTH DISTRICT (4)
EPWORTH AREA ONLY
CENTRE

1. Epworth Local Board Office

2. Epworth Secondary School

WATERFALLS DISTRICT (5)
CENTRE

Mai Musonza Hall

St. Johns Retreat Primary School
Derbshire Primary School (Irvines)
D.D.F. Manyame

Blackfordby Primary School (Tobacco Traininging Institute)
Glen View Community Hall

Glen Norah A Community Hall
Glen Norah 1 High School

. Mbare Netball Complex

10. Waterfalls District Office

11. Highfield Zimbabwe Hall

12. Rusvingo Primary School
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Mobile Registration Centres will open from 0700 hours to 1700 hours.
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REGISTRAR GENERAL

09/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES
01/05/04-04/05/04

DATES
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04

DATES

13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04



