MOBILE REGISTRATION PROGRAMME BIRTHS, DEATHS, NATIONAL AND VOTER REGISTRATION 1ST MAY, 2004 TO 30TH JUNE 2004

Back

HARARE PROVINCE

HARARE PROVINCE	
BORROWDALE DISTRICT (1) TEAM 1 CENTRE 1. Hatcliffe Extension Clinic (Hatcliffe Holding Camp) 2. Hatcliffe District Office 3. Mt. Pleasant District Office 4. Dzivarasekwa Community Centre 5. Dzivarasekwa Extension Poly Clinic 6. Warren Park 5 Primary School 7. Marlborough District Office 8. Alfred Beit Primary School	DATES 01/05/04-04/05/04 05/05/04-08/05/04 09/05/04-11/05/04 12/05/04-15/05/04 16/05/04-19/05/04 20/05/04-23/05/04 24/05/04-26/05/04
HARARE CENTRAL DISTRICT (2) CENTRE 1. Rugare Primary School 2. Kambuzuma Community Hall 3. Kambuzuma Section 5 Pre-School 4. Nettleton Primary School 5. Sunningdale District Office 6. Draycott Farm 7. Chedgelow Farm 8. Kutsaga Tobacco Research 9. Hatfield District Office	DATES 30/05/04-02/06/04 03/06/04-06/06/04 07/06/04-09/06/04 10/06/04-12/06/04 13/06/04-16/06/04 17/06/04-19/06/04 20/06/04-23/06/04 28/06/04-30/06/04
TEAM 2 PART OF HARARE CENTRAL DISTRICT (2) CENTRE 1. Avondale Primary School 2. Belvedere Primary School 3. David Livingstone Primary School	DATES 01/05/04-03/05/04 04/05/04-07/05/04 08/05/04-10/05/04
HIGHFIELD DISTRICT (6) CENTRE 1. Budiriro Community Hall 2. Mufakose Rutendo Hall 3. Crowborough Farm Municipality Sewage Works 4. Glen View 6 Primary School 5. Budiriro No. 5 Primary School 6. Kuwadzana No. 8 Primary School 7. Kuwadzana District Office	DATES 11/05/04-14/05/04 15/05/04-18/05/04 19/05/04-21/05/04 22/05/04-25/05/04 26/05/04-28/05/04 29/05/04-01/06/04 02/06/04-05/06/04

MABVUKU/TAFARA DISTRICT (3) CENTRE

1. Borrowdale District Office 06/06/04-08/06/04

DATES

2. New March Farm	09/06/04-11/06/04
3. Gletwyn Farm	12/06/04-14/06/04
Courtney Selous Primary School	15/06/04-17/06/04
5. Zimphos Primary School	18/06/04-20/06/04
Mabvuku Community Hall	21/06/04-25/06/04
7. Old Tafara Community Hall	26/06/04-30/06/04

PART OF MABVUKU/TAFARA DISTRICT (4)

CENTRE DATES

Highlands District Office 01/05/04-04/05/04

RUWA-EPWORTH DISTRICT (4) EPWORTH AREA ONLY CENTRE

 1. Epworth Local Board Office
 05/05/04-08/05/04

 2. Epworth Secondary School
 09/05/04-12/05/04

DATES

WATERFALLS DISTRICT (5)

CENTRE	DATES
1. Mai Musonza Hall	13/05/04-16/05/04
2. St. Johns Retreat Primary School	17/05/04-20/05/04
3. Derbshire Primary School (Irvines)	21/05/04-24/05/04
4. D.D.F. Manyame	25/05/04-29/05/04
5. Blackfordby Primary School (Tobacco Traininging Institute)	30/05/04-02/06/04
6. Glen View Community Hall	03/06/04-06/06/04
7. Glen Norah A Community Hall	07/06/04-10/06/04
8. Glen Norah 1 High School	11/06/04-14/06/04
9. Mbare Netball Complex	15/06/04-18/06/04
10. Waterfalls District Office	19/06/04-21/06/04
11. Highfield Zimbabwe Hall	22/06/04-26/06/04
12. Rusvingo Primary School	27/06/04-30/06/04

Mobile Registration Centres will open from 0700 hours to 1700 hours.

T.T. Mudede REGISTRAR GENERAL